

५५

नाम - रामनाथ (ब्रह्मनाथ) मदी के उदा पाद
काशाखान नक पद विमर्ष कार्य (नवारी)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ABSTRACT

MB No - 1078 + 1079

Кк99г1н9

DIVISION

Khagani

SUB-DIVISION

10 SBD 12025-21

Ag No. 10(SB-D)/20-21.

Measurement Book

Yodanischem Infrastructure Private Limited.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of road				
	from Sonmankhi Path				
	Bagmati Nadi ke us kar				
	Se Namatham				
Scheme:-	Nataad				
Agency:-	Gaduvansham Infra				
	structures Pvt Ltd				
Agreement no:-	10/SBD/202021				
Date of start:-	6/07/2020				
Date of completion:-	5/1/2022				

1.	planting of mangrove		
	bench marks to job		
	Qty vide item (1) Page 30		
	= 12 nos		
	@ Rs 59.56 / no	46,315	= 00
2.			
3.	clearing and grubbing road		
	levy (by manual means) job		
	Qty vide item (2) Page 63		
	= 8.092 Hect		
	@ Rs 45,496.70 / Hect	400527	= 00
3.			
5.	Construction of embankment with		
	leaf upto 100m - job		
	Qty vide item (3) Page 63		
	= 10689.78 m ³		

Continuation

$$\omega_{\beta 150} = 21.2 \text{ A} / 605712 \text{ sec}$$

[illegible]

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty of item (8/10) Page 65					
					$= 18479.75 m^2$
Qty of item (2) Page 65					
MBW 1077					$= 11350.525 m^2$
					$= 29830.24 m^2$
					@ $\beta 17.44/m^2$ $\beta 4,30,749.00$
11. Provision laying out selling					
close graded premix surface					
to 20 mm					
Qty of item (9/11) Page 65					
					$= 18479.75 m^2$
Qty of item (3) Page 66					
					$= 11350.525 m^2$
					$= 29830.24 m^2$
					@ $\beta 182.99/m^2$ $\beta 54,58,636.00$
10/12. Construction of unreinforced					
CC Pavement 10					
Qty of item (10/12) Page 65					
					$= 1753.38 m^2$
					@ $\beta 6587.49/m^2$ $\beta 11,55,037.30$
11/13. Provision Laying brick selling					
layer on prepared subgrade					
to 20 mm					
Qty of item (11/13) Page 65					
					$= 738.00 m^2$
					@ $\beta 486.78/m^2$ $\beta 3,59,244.00$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
¹² / ₂₂ Road marking with hot applied thermoblastic sub					
Qty vide item ⁽¹²⁾ / ₂₂ Page 66					
				= 563.60 m ²	
				@ ₹ 735.40 / m ²	4,14,471.00
¹³ / ₂₃ Road marking with hot applied thermoblastic sub					
Qty vide item ⁽¹³⁾ / ₂₃ Page 66					
				= 250.80 m ²	
				@ ₹ 820.23 / m ²	2,05,864.00
¹⁴ / ₂₆ Positioning and fixing 'logs' of project and fixing sub					
Qty vide item ⁽¹⁴⁾ / ₂₆ Page 66					
				= 4 nos	
				@ ₹ 8857.11 / no	35,428.00
¹⁵ / ₂₈ Earth work in Excavation for foundation stone sub					
Qty vide item ⁽¹⁵⁾ / ₂₈ Page 66					
				= 749.22 m ³	
				@ ₹ 260.59 / m ³	1,95,239.00
¹⁶ / ₂₉ Positioning and leveling course in foundation sub					
Qty vide item ⁽¹⁶⁾ / ₂₉ Page 66					
				= 97.38 m ³	
				@ ₹ 4908.60 / m ³	4,78,008.00
¹⁷ / ₃₀ Brick masonry work in (1.7/1.4)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qts vide item (17/30) Page 67					
					$= 618.94m^2$
					@ Rs 5804.90 / m ² = Rs 35,92,885/-
18/31, Paving with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work in					
Qts vide item (18/31) Page 67					
					$= 1306.58m^2$
					@ Rs 175.51 / m ² = Rs 2,29,318/-
12/32, P/U 15mm cement concrete					
including					
Qts vide item (12/32) Page 67					
					$= 227.52m^2$
					@ Rs 46.51 / m ² = Rs 10,582/-
20/35, P/U sand filling in sound					
branch					
Qts vide item (20/35) Page 67					
					$= 7.24m^3$
					@ Rs 397.32 / m ³ = Rs 2877/-
24/36, Brick masonry work in c.m					
(1:4) in soundable					
Qts vide item (24/36) Page 67					
					$= 162.02m^3$
					@ Rs 5533.74 / m ³ = Rs 9,35,313/-
22/37, Plain/reinforced cement concrete					
in sub-structure					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
837 vide item (22/37) Page 67					
					= 9.18 m ²
					@ Rs 5672.80/m ² 52077.00
23/38 - Plv bitumen painting over					
top surface sub					
837 vide item (24/38) Page 68					
					= 18.90 m ²
					@ Rs 14.44/m ² 2733.00
24/39 - Plv laying m/s Rec grade					
in surface sub					
837 vide item (24/39) Page 68					
					= 37.16 m ²
					@ Rs 6712.25/m ² 2,49,426.00
25/40 - Supplying & fitting of Placing					
M/SO bar sub					
837 vide item (25/40) Page 68					
					= 5.078 MT
					@ Rs 54272.74/MT 2,75,597.00
(26/41) Plv and fix joint sealing					
to SA					
837 vide item (26/41) Page 68					
					= 30.00 m
					@ Rs 35.15/m 1054.50
(27/42) Brick masonry work in C.M					
(1:4) job					
837 vide item (27/42) Page 68					

Continuation = 10.56 m²

